ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12197-C-1-7741
12197-C-1-7742
12197-C-1-7743
12197-C-1-7744
12197-C-3-7745
12197-C-3-7746
12197-C-3-7747

12197-C-3-7748
12197-C-3-7749
12197-C-3-7750
12197-C-5-7751
12197-C-5-7752
12197-C-5-7753
12197-C-5-7754
12197-C-5-7755
12197-C-6-7756
12197-C-6-7757
12197-C-6-7758
12197-C-6-7759

12197-C-6-7760
12197-C-6-7761
12197-C-6-7762
12197-C-6-7763
12197-C-6-7764
12197-C-6-7765
12197-C-6-7766
12197-C-8-7767
12197-C-8-7768
12197-C-8-7769
12197-C-8-7770
12197-C-8-7771
12197-C-8-7772
12197-C-8-7773

12197

JARANWALA

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL HANAN KIYANI
MOMINA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD

HAZIFA ABBAS

ARFA AHSAN

AIZA WASEEM
FATIMA NOOR

MUHAMMAD AHMED LIAQAT
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR AZEEM
FAIQA

FARAH AZAM

MEERAB IMRAN

AMINA ARSHAD BAIG
MEERAB FATIMA ZAFAR
KANEEZ FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AFROZ BASHIR
AYESHA MANZOOR

HASNAT LURKA

ABDUL REHMAN AMIR
ANAYA TANWEER
UMM-E-RUBBAB
MUHAMMAD WAHAB
ABEEHA NOOR
SALAAR HASSAN
ADDAN FATIMA
ABDULLAH MEHAR
HIBA SHAKEEL
HAREEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ASJAL
ZARYAB ASADULLAH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AZEEN FATIMA

FATHER NAME

WAQAS KIYANI

SHAHID JAVED

[JAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
AHSANULLAH

HAFIZ WASEEM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD GULBAZ SULTAN
TARIQ

MUHAMMAD LIAQAT
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN
CH. AZEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN KIANI
MUHAMMAD AZAM

IMRAN ABBAS

MIRZA ARSHAD BAIG

RAI ZAFAR

RAJA IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

ALI HASSAN

MANZOOR NASIR AWAN

MUHAMMAD GULBAZ SULTAN
TARIQ

AMIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TANWEER
ABDUL GHAFAR

ABDUL GHAFAR
MEHMOOD ALI
MANSOOR KHAWAJA
QAISAR SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
SAHKEEL AHMED
SAMIULLAH
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ

CLASS
1
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ENTERPRISE SCHOOL SYSTEM - A PROJECT OF LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%

78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%

77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS %AGE GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS:33
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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